
Bezirk Schwarzwald 2016/17

NachwuchsCup Gr. Nord Rückrunde
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 21.01.2017 10:30 (1)

12:30 (1)
TTC Birkenfeld
TV Calmbach

TTF Althengstett
SF Emmingen

5:5
6:0

Sa. 28.01.2017 12:30 (1)
13:00 (2)
13:00 (1)
14:00 v (2)

TTC Ottenbronn
TTF Althengstett II
SV Gültlingen
TTF Althengstett

TTC Birkenfeld
TV Calmbach
SF Emmingen
VfL Stammheim

9:0
1:6
8:2
4:6

Sa. 04.02.2017 10:30 (1)
12:30 (1)
13:30 t/v (1)

TTC Birkenfeld
TTC Ottenbronn
TT Altburg

TTF Althengstett II
SV Gültlingen
TV Calmbach

2:6
3:4
3:4

Sa. 11.02.2017 13:00 (2)
13:00 (1)
13:00 (2)

TTF Althengstett
SV Gültlingen
TTF Althengstett II

TT Altburg
TTC Birkenfeld
TTC Ottenbronn

6:2
6:1
2:6

Sa. 18.02.2017 10:30 (1)
12:00 (1)
12:30 (1)
13:00 (2)

TTC Birkenfeld
VfL Stammheim
TTC Ottenbronn
TTF Althengstett II

SF Emmingen
SV Gültlingen
TV Calmbach
TTF Althengstett

6:3
2:6
5:5
3:6

Sa. 25.02.2017 11:00 v (1)
12:00 (1)

SF Emmingen
VfL Stammheim

TTF Althengstett
TTC Ottenbronn

0:10
4:6

Sa. 11.03.2017 12:00 (1)
13:00 t (2)
13:00 (1)
13:30 (1)

VfL Stammheim
TTF Althengstett
SV Gültlingen
TT Altburg

TV Calmbach
TTC Ottenbronn
TTF Althengstett II
TTC Birkenfeld

3:7
6:3
6:3
2:8

Mo.13.03.2017 17:00 v (2) VfL Stammheim TT Altburg 6:0
Sa. 18.03.2017 10:30 (1)

11:00 (1)
13:00 (1)

TTC Birkenfeld
SF Emmingen
TTC Ottenbronn

VfL Stammheim
TTF Althengstett II
TT Altburg

2:6
0:9
10:0

Sa. 25.03.2017 12:30 (1)
13:00 (2)
13:00 (2)
13:30 (1)

TV Calmbach
TTF Althengstett
TTF Althengstett II
TT Altburg

TTC Birkenfeld
SV Gültlingen
VfL Stammheim
SF Emmingen

6:0
6:1
7:3
6:4

Sa. 01.04.2017 11:00 (1)
12:30 (2)
13:30 (1)
14:20 v (1)

SF Emmingen
TV Calmbach
TT Altburg
TV Calmbach

VfL Stammheim
TTF Althengstett
TTF Althengstett II
SV Gültlingen

5:2
5:5
3:7
6:1

Sa. 08.04.2017 10:45 v (1)
13:00 (1)

SF Emmingen
SV Gültlingen

TTC Ottenbronn
TT Altburg

0:9
9:1
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